204
Po
w
er
Features
Standard Features
• Low battery cutoff protects
batteries from deep discharge

Securitron AQL104 10 24 VDC 120/230 VAC 25 VDC Yes with PTC distribution boards
*Securitron AQL4 is field selectable. **Multi-voltage of 5 to 9 VDC only
How to Order
POWER SUPPLY
MODULE
SECONDARY
VOLTAGE MODULE
DISTRIBUTION
MODULE D8 FUSE STYLE RELAY MODULE NETLINK MODULE ENCLOSURE
AQL4 -B100 2D8 P R8 NL4 E1
AQL4 (blank) (blank) (blank) 3 A ATM Fuse (blank) (blank) (blank) Module Only
AQL6 B100 D8 P 2.5 A PTC Polyswitch R8 NL4 E1
AQL102 2D8 2R8
AQL104 3D8 3R8
4D8
5D8
6D8
AQL4 in an E1 enclosure has six module spaces where B100, NL4 and D8/D8P each take up one module space. R8 takes up two module spaces.
AQL6, AQL102 and AQL104 in an E1 enclosure has four module spaces where B100 , NL4 and D8/D8P each  take up one module space. R8 takes up two module spaces.
Step by Step Configuration
Select One Power Supply Module
• AQL4
• AQL6
• AQL102
• AQL104
Select Required Modules*
• B100
• R8
• D8
• D8P
• NL4
Choose Enclosure**
• E1
* When ordering more than one module, indicate quantity before the part
number to generate final part number; for example AQL4-3D8E1.
**No enclosure = Module PCB only. Each module may be ordered separately.
1
2
3
Combine to Generate
Final Part Number
Example:
AQL4 - B100 + D8 + R8 + NL4 + E1 =
AQL4-B100D8R8NL4E1
4